Burston”

Jgrovuwg l//\A’f watun

Cold Prinks

£2.50
£2.25
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.20

- Purstor
Hot Prinkes "

Iced Latte £3.95 Double Espresso £2.80
Flat White £3.40 Extra Shot £0.75
Latte £3.40 (
Cappuccino £3.40

Americano £3.15

Fruit & Herbal Teas £2.85  Chai Latte £3.50
-green Hot Chocolate £3.50
-earl grey

-peppermint Luxury Hot Chocolate £4.00
~camomile . Flavoured Syrup £1.00
-lemon and ginger |

-red berries -carame

-hazelnut
Breakfast Tea £2.60 -vanilla

Dairy Alternative (Soya, Oat) £0.25




