

Cold Prinks

Elderflower Bottle Green	£2.50
San Pellegrino	£2.25
Coke	£2.20
Coke Zero	£2.00
Diet Coke	£2.00
Wenlock Spring Water	£2.00
SUSO Sparkling Water	£2.00
Fruit Juice Carton	£1.20



Hot Prinks



Iced Latte	£3.95	Double Espress	so £2.80
Flat White	£3.40	Extra Shot	£0.75
Latte	£3.40	(()	
Cappuccino	£3.40	<i>)</i>))	
Americano	£3.15		2

Fruit & Herbal Teas £2.85

Chai Latte

£3.50

-green -earl grey

Hot Chocolate

£3.50

-peppermint

-camomile

Luxury Hot Chocolate £4.00

Flavoured Syrup

£1.00

-lemon and ginger

-caramel

-red berries

Breakfast Tea £2.60 -hazelnut -vanilla

Dairy Alternative (Soya, Oat) £0.25

